1
Features
•	 Rugged construction providing shock, dust and moisture resistance
•	 Dual monitor position with automatic image orientation
•	 Automatic arc calibration and fiber identification
•	 User-selectable fiber clamping method – sheath clamp or fiber holders
•	 Auto-start tube heater feature
•	 Color LCD display with anti-reflective coating for excellent visibility in bright sunlight

performance, and download video images from the splicer to enhance technical support.
Detachable Work Table
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSM-60S Fusion Splicer (machine only)
Includes:  ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair), Sheath Clamp,
USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction Manual,
JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
S014531
FSM-60S Fusion Splicer Kit (with cleaver)
Includes:  CT30A Cleaver, ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair),
Sheath Clamp, USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction
Manual, JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
S014532
FSM-60S Fusion Splicer Kit (with cleaver, battery and cord)
Includes:  BTR-08 Battery, DCC-14 Battery Charge Cord, CT30A Cleaver, ADC-13 AC
Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair), Sheath Clamp, USB Cable, Splicer
Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction Manual, JP-05 Splice Sleeve
Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
S014562
2
FSM-60S Fusion Splicer
Accessories Recommended for the FSM-60S
DESCRIPTION PART #
Cleavers
CT-30A Cleaver S014080
Fiber Holders (pairs)
FH-60-250 Fiber Holder S014548
FH-60-900 Fiber Holder S014549
Batteries and Power Cords
ADC-13 AC Adapter S014535
BTR-08 Battery
(160 splice/heat cycles)
S014540
DCC-14 Power Cord